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USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPLTDBD
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPL,TDBD
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPL TDBD

USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPL, TDBD
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI, TDBD
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI, TDBD

USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI, TDBD
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USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPL, TDBD
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI, TDBD
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USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPIL, TDBD
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI, TDBD

http://westbrs:S"n/gate.exe?state=iqu6m.66. 1& f=ffsearch& format=

Query
113 not 14

12 and 110
111 and 110

human or animal or patient or
administer or consume

19 same 11

roots or aerial or leaf or leaves or
branch

15 and 11
15 same 11
14 and 15
chloroform
11 same 12
11 and I2
cancer

echinacea

10
14
47

855558
70
741848

4
0
0
107618
9
47
83662
247

Hit Count Set Name

=
E=N

=
I

|

=
)

=

=
=)

EREEEERE 5 |

7/3/01 6:32 PM




	2001-07-03 Examiner's search strategy and results

