



Freeform Search

Database:	US Patents Full-Text Database US Pre-Grant Publication Full-Text Database JPO Abstracts Database EPO Abstracts Database Derwent World Patents Index IBM Technical Disclosure Bulletins			
Term:				
Display: 20 Documents in <u>Display Format</u> : CIT Starting with Number 20 Generate: O Hit List • Hit Count O Image				
Search Clear Help Logout Interrupt				
	Main Menu Show S Numbers Edit S Numbers Preferences			
Search History				

Today's Date: 7/3/2001

DB Name	Query	Hit Count	Set Name
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	113 not 14	10	L14
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	l2 and l10	14	<u>L13</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	111 and 110	47	<u>L12</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	human or animal or patient or administer or consume	855558	<u>L11</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	19 same 11	70	<u>L10</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	roots or aerial or leaf or leaves or branch	741848	<u>L9</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	15 and 11	4	<u>L8</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	15 same 11	0	<u>L7</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	14 and 15	0	<u>L6</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	chloroform	107618	<u>L5</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	11 same 12	9	<u>L4</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	11 and 12	47	<u>L3</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	cancer	83662	<u>L2</u>
USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD	echinacea	247	<u>L1</u>